Position

Personnel Technician
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Clerk Il

School Secretary

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

School Secretary
Administrative Secretary
School Secretary

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

School Secretary

School Secretary

School Secretary

Clerk Il

Payroll Clerk

School Secretary

Clerk Il

Migrant Support Service Aide
Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

School Secretary

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$47,670
$45,822
$45,054
$43,368
$42,037
$41,517
$41,256
$40,706
$40,459
$40,383
$40,022
$38,522
$38,522
$38,062
$37,645
$37,295
$37,024
$36,888
$36,626
$36,213
$36,209
$35,973
$35,963
$35,963
$35,423
$35,254
$34,923
$34,923
$34,923
$34,882

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,852
$19,676
$19,468
$19,387
$19,201
$19,116
$19,074
$19,074
$19,015
$18,912
$18,993
$18,816
$18,816
$18,721
$18,713
$18,607
$18,640
$18,559
$18,593
$18,515
$18,503
$18,393
$18,515
$18,515
$18,393
$18,402
$18,393
$18,393
$18,393
$18,388



School Secretary
School Secretary
School Secretary
Clerk 11l

Payroll Clerk
School Secretary
Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Migrant Records Technician
Clerk Il

Migrant Support Service Aide
Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$34,686
$34,186
$34,136
$33,904
$33,525
$33,432
$32,955
$32,903
$32,556
$32,075
$31,903
$31,751
$31,453
$31,453
$31,273
$31,073
$31,073
$31,002
$30,773
$30,773
$30,723
$30,673
$30,673
$30,399
$30,223
$30,223
$30,223
$30,181
$30,181
$30,181
$30,131
$29,981

$18,241
$18,241
$18,241
$18,273
$18,111
$18,100
$18,108
$18,155
$18,114
$17,969
$17,984
$17,896
$17,984
$17,984
$17,840
$17,840
$17,840
$17,878
$17,840
$17,840
$17,840
$17,840
$17,840
$17,737
$17,840
$17,840
$17,840
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711



Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk 11l
Clerk Il
Clerk Il

Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary
Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$29,899
$29,849
$29,799
$29,681
$29,681
$29,631
$29,509
$29,481
$29,349
$29,131
$29,131
$29,131
$29,131
$29,131
$29,131
$28,325
$27,775
$27,775
$27,507
$27,240
$26,957
$26,957
$21,148
$13,657
$12,919
$12,369

$17,737
$17,737
$17,737
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711
$17,756
$17,711
$17,737
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711
$17,711
$17,551
$17,551
$17,551
$17,455
$17,365
$17,455
$17,455
$16,654
$15,797
$1,456
$186



