Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Personnel Technician		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$47,670	\$19,852
Administrative Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$45,822	\$19,676
Administrative Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$45,054	\$19,468
Administrative Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$43,368	\$19,387
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$42,037	\$19,201
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$41,517	\$19,116
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$41,256	\$19,074
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$40,706	\$19,074
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$40,459	\$19,015
Administrative Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$40,383	\$18,912
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$40,022	\$18,993
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$38,522	\$18,816
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$38,522	\$18,816
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$38,062	\$18,721
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$37,645	\$18,713
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$37,295	\$18,607
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$37,024	\$18,640
Payroll Clerk		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$36,888	\$18,559
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$36,626	\$18,593
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$36,213	\$18,515
Migrant Support Service Aide		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$36,209	\$18,503
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$35,973	\$18,393
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$35,963	\$18,515
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$35,963	\$18,515
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$35,423	\$18,393
School Secretary		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$35,254	\$18,402
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$34,923	\$18,393
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$34,923	\$18,393
Clerk III		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$34,923	\$18,393
Clerk II		Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$34,882	\$18,388

School Secretary	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$34,686	\$18,241
School Secretary	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$34,186	\$18,241
School Secretary	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$34,136	\$18,241
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$33,904	\$18,273
Payroll Clerk	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$33,525	\$18,111
School Secretary	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$33,432	\$18,100
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$32,955	\$18,108
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$32,903	\$18,155
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$32,556	\$18,114
Migrant Records Technician	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$32,075	\$17,969
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,903	\$17,984
Migrant Support Service Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,751	\$17,896
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,453	\$17,984
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,453	\$17,984
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,273	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,073	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,073	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$31,002	\$17,878
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,773	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,773	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,723	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,673	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,673	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,399	\$17,737
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,223	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,223	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,223	\$17,840
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,181	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,181	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,181	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$30,131	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,981	\$17,711

Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,899	\$17,737
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,849	\$17,737
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,799	\$17,737
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,681	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,681	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,631	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,509	\$17,756
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,481	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,349	\$17,737
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,131	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,131	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,131	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,131	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,131	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$29,131	\$17,711
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$28,325	\$17,551
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$27,775	\$17,551
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$27,775	\$17,551
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$27,507	\$17,455
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$27,240	\$17,365
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$26,957	\$17,455
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$26,957	\$17,455
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$21,148	\$16,654
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$13,657	\$15,797
Clerk II	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$12,919	\$1,456
Clerk II	Delano Union Elementary	Clerical	\$12,369	\$186